300mm
(12")
600mm
(24")
MIN'M
COVER
380mm
(15")
COMMUNICATION DUCT DETAIL
50mm(2") CONC.
MUD SLAB
WARNING TAPE TO COVER
COMPLETE INSTALLATION
300mm
(12")
1000mm
(40")
MIN'M
COVER
190mm
(712")
850mm (34")
UNDERGROUND PRIMARY DUCT DETAIL
4 RUNS - PVC CONDUIT
WITH APPROVED SPACERS
ENCASED IN REINFORCED
CONCRETE
COMPLETE WITH PULL ROPES
CLEAN BACKFILL MATERIAL
GRANULAR 'A' BACKFILL
UNDISTURBED SOIL
480mm
(19")
190mm
(712")
600mm
(24")
MIN'M
COVER
190mm
(712")
480mm (19")
UNDERGROUND SECONDARY DUCT DETAIL
380mm
(15")
500mm
(20")
50mm(2") CONC.
MUD SLAB
COMPLETE INSTALLATION
PVC CONDUIT
WITH APPROVED SPACERS
ENCASED IN REINFORCED
CONCRETE
COMPLETE WITH PULL ROPES
CLEAN BACKFILL MATERIAL
GRANULAR 'A' BACKFILL
UNDISTURBED SOIL
WARNING TAPE TO COVER
COMPLETE INSTALLATION
2 RUNS - PVC CONDUIT
COMPLETE WITH PULL ROPES
CLEAN BACKFILL MATERIAL
GRANULAR 'A' BACKFILL
UNDISTURBED SOIL
WARNING TAPE TO COVER
190mm
(712")
480mm (19")
50mm(2") CONC.
MUD SLAB
LIGHT STANDARD BASE DETAIL - A
N.T.S.
RIGID PVC CONDUIT
CONC. ENCASED
CONCRETE BASE BY
GENERAL TRADES
32 MPa CONC. DIA TO BE
MIN. 2" GREATER THAN
BASEPLATE OF LIGHT POLE
10M HORZ. TIES
@ 12" o.c.
5 - 20M
VERT. TIES
GALV. ANCHOR BOLTS /w
LEVELING NUTS BOTH SIDES OF
BASE PLATE. CONFIRM CONC. BASE
DIAMETER FOR PROPER FIT OF BASE.
COVER ON BASE PRIOP TO POUR.
PROVIDE 2" (MIN) CONC. COVER
ON ANCHOR BOLTS.
CAST ALUM. BASE COVER
FINISH TO MATCH POLE
HANDHOLE FOR ACCESS TO
WIRING AND FUSE CUTOUT
AT BASE OF POLE
CONCRETE BASE EDGE TO
BE CHAMFERED 12" AT 45°
CONTINUOUS
CAULKING
LIGHT STANDARD BASE DETAIL - B
N.T.S.
RIGID PVC CONDUIT
CONC. ENCASED
CONCRETE BASE BY
GENERAL TRADES
32 MPa CONC. DIA TO BE
MIN. 2" GREATER THAN
BASEPLATE OF LIGHT POLE
10M HORZ. TIES
@ 12" o.c.
5 - 20M
VERT. TIES
GALV. ANCHOR BOLTS /w
LEVELING NUTS BOTH SIDES OF
BASE PLATE. CONFIRM CONC. BASE
DIAMETER FOR PROPER FIT OF BASE.
COVER ON BASE PRIOP TO POUR.
PROVIDE 2" (MIN) CONC. COVER
ON ANCHOR BOLTS.
CAST ALUM. BASE COVER
FINISH TO MATCH POLE
HANDHOLE FOR ACCESS TO
WIRING AND FUSE CUTOUT
AT BASE OF POLE
CONCRETE BASE EDGE TO
BE CHAMFERED 12" AT 45°
CONTINUOUS
CAULKING
PAVEMENT
A A
NOTE:
BACKFILL WITH COMPACTED
GRANULAR MATERIAL
8 - 15M BARS
10M TIES
REINFORCING PLAN
N.T.S.
A A
NOTE:
BACKFILL WITH COMPACTED
GRANULAR MATERIAL
8 - 15M BARS
10M TIES
REINFORCING PLAN
N.T.S.
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"
SITE PLAN
NEW DIGITAL
SIGN
MECH/ELEC
RM
CHURCH CROSS
LIGHTING
GROUND MOUNTED
FLOOD LIGHTS
PHASE II
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
C
D
B
C C C
F A
A B
FA
B A
B
C
G
G
G
G
G
UNDERGROUND TELE/DATA
COORDINATE LOCATION
WITH SUPPLY AUTHORITY
REFER TO SITE PLAN
UNDERGROUND
ELECTRICAL SECONDARY
PADMOUNT
TRANSFORMER
(APPROX. LOCATION)
COORDINATE LOCATION
WITH SUPPLY AUTHORITY
UNDERGROUND
ELECTRICAL SECONDARY
REFER TO SITE PLAN
C
GRAN. A BASE
300mm (MIN'M)
(M
IN
'M
)
9
0
0
m
m
(M
IN
'M
)
1
2
0
0
m
m
GROUNDING ROD
PROTECTIVE BOLLARD
WITH CONCRETE BASE
GRADE
UNDISTURBED
SOIL
SECTION VIEW
TRANSFORMER
BASE
460mm
(MIN'M)
1000mm
TOP VIEW
CONTINUOUS
BARE GROUNDING
CONDUCTOR WITH
3m EXCESS INSIDE
TRANSFORMER
PROTECTIVE BOLLARD WITH GROUND
CONNECTION (TYPICAL)
PRECAST
CONCRETE
TRANSFORMER
BASE
PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER DETAIL
GROUNDING ROD
(TYPICAL)
NOTES:
1. GROUNDING SHALL BE DONE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ONTARIO
ELECTRICAL SAFETY CODE.
2. COMPLETE INSTALLATION SHALL BE
INSPECTED BY SUPPLY AUTHORITY AND
ELECTRICAL SAFETY AUTHORITY.
3. PROTECTIVE BOLLARDS SHALL BE
150mm DIA. CONCRETE FILLED,
GALVANIZED, SCHEDULE 40 STEEL PIPE
(TYP.)
(MIN'M)
(TYP.)
All drawings, specifications and related documents are the copyright property
of the Engineer and must be returned upon request. Reproduction of drawings,
specifications, and related documents in part or whole is forbidden without the
Engineers' written permission.
The contractor must check and verify all dimensions on the job prior to
start of construction.
DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED
Scale:
REV DATE:
Drawing No.:
Contract No.:
Project No.:
Date:
Approved:Checked:
Checked:Drawn:
Design:
Drawing Title:
Facsimile: (613) 345-0008
Telephone: (613) 345-0400
125 Stewart Blvd. Suite 212
Brockville, Ont. K6V 4W4
Brockville Centre
RevisionsDateByNo.
4/25/2018
ELECTRICAL
SITE PLAN
MAM
MP 2017-10-26
7495
E0
0 MP 2017-11-16 PRELIMINARY
1 GB 2018-01-25 REVISIONS, PER COMMENTS
2 MP 2018-03-29 FOR REVIEW
3 MP 2018-04-18 FOR PERMIT
Scale:
Horizontal: AS SHOWN
Vertical: AS SHOWN
Project Title:
BARRHAVEN FELLOWSHIP CRC
3058 JOCKVALE ROAD
NEPEAN, ONTARIO K2J 4J6
GORDON WEIMA, (613-850-1559)
Telephone: (613) 499-2077
68 William St. Suite 200
Brockville, Ont.
D07-12-17-0162  PLAN NUMBER 17560
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.525  DIA.  SANITARY  SEWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.250 DIA. SANITARY SEWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
S W A L E
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
CB
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
CB
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.525  DIA.  SANITARY  SEWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.250 DIA. SANITARY SEWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LS
AutoCAD SHX Text
S W A L E
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
CB
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
CB
AutoCAD SHX Text
MH
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT
AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED
AutoCAD SHX Text
REFUSED
AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS          DAY OF               , 2018
AutoCAD SHX Text
DON HERWEYER, MCIP,RPP MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT REVIEW - SOUTH PLANNING, INFRASTRUCTURE & ECONOMIC DEVEVELOPEMENT DEPARTMENT, CITY OF OTTAWA